T1 Ul4B 80m H (84.0cm)
Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

14
73
74

Ellis Greatrex
Kieran Woodall
Jacob Walton

Wind =
Club
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire

15 Adam Jarzebowski Shropshire

T3 Ul3B 75m H (76.2c¢m)
Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4

14
15
75
73

Jake Watson
Connor Hobday
Dylan Brownson
Jake Bailey

T5 Ul3G 100 metres
Posn Bib Athlete

1
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73
74
15
14
17
16

Rebecca Sheffield
Abigail Hazel
Lorna McKenzie
Chelsie Nsiah
Jessica Hibbert

Wind =
Club
Shropshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire

Wind =
Club
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Shropshire

Blessing Akua Poku: Shropshire

T7 Ul4G 100 metres
Posn Bib Athlete

1
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14
73
17
16
74
15
75

Megan Broad
Isabelle Neville
Hannah Wiseman
Mia Beddows
Shanelle Johnson
Francesca Scott
Lucy Wytcherley

T9 Ul3G 800 metres
Posn Bib Athlete

1
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73
74
14
15
75

Ellie Mace

Iris Davies

Kate Farnell
Anna Maria Wake

Megan Jones

T11 Ul4G 800 metres
Posn Bib Athlete

1
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73
74
75
14
16
15

Elisha Walker
Rachael Jones
Ellie Virgo

Miolly Andrews
Molly Jackman
Harriet Thompson

Wind =

Club

Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire

Club
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Shropshire
Staffordshire

Club
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Shropshire

Inter County Schools Match
Staffordshire v Shropshire
at Tamworth Athletics Stadium, Tamworth. On Monday 15th July 2013

Perf
12.7
13.0
13.1
14.8

Perf
12.5
12.7
12.8
13.0

Perf
13.9
14.0
14.6
14.6
14.7
14.9

Perf
12.9
13.1
13.5
13.5
13.6
13.6
13.7

Perf
2:30.7
2:33.9
2:36.5
2:39.9
2:40.9

Perf
2:28.0
2:29.6
2:32.5
2:37.9
2:42.7
2:44.9

Gr
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Gr

1

1
1
1

Gr

2

3
4
4

T2 Ul4G 75m H (76.2¢m)

Posn Bib Athlete
1 83 Elisha Walker

73 Lucy Wytcherley
14 Francesca Scott
74 Kim Sheldon
15 Hannah Wiseman
75 Lottie Moss
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T4 Ul3G 70m H (68.5¢m)
Posn Bib Athlete
1 74 Roseanna Burton
2 73 Amy Pye
3 14 Ellie Vernon
4 15 Jessica Elsey

Té6 Ul3B 100 meires

Posn Bib Athlete
1 73 Kene Okolo

74 Sam Deaville
14 Joe Papps
15 Connor Hobday
75 Tom Hunt
16 Olly Hayward

SN UL B W N

T8 Ul4B 100 metres
Posn Bib Athlete

1 73 James Taylor

2 75 Kieran Woodall

3 14 Alister Carrington
4 15 Charlie Gamble

5 74 Ross Barnett

6

7

T10 Ul3B 800 metres
Posn Bib Athlete

1 73 Fergus McAuliffe
14 -
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T12 Ul4B 800 metres
Posn Bib Athlete
1 73 Jack Simpson

15 Declan Arnold
75 Harry Moulton
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Wind =

Club

Guest (Staffs)
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire

Wind =
Club
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire

Wind =

Club

Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Wind =
Club
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire

Club
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Club
Staffordshire

14 Adrian Lloyd-Davie: Shropshire

Shropshire
Staffordshire

Perf
12.5
12.6
12.8
13.2
13.8
13.9

Perf
11.9
11.9
11.9
12.6

Perf
12.8
12.9
13.5
13.5
13.9
14.0

Perf
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.4
12.5

Perf
2:22.7
2:33.4

Perf
2:17.5
2:20.9
2:27.4
2:30.3
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T13 Ul4B 300 metres

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 74 Culain Jackson Staffordshire
2 14 Tyrone Ofori Shropshire
3 15 Sam Hall Shropshire
T14 Ul3G 200 metres Wind =
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 73 Amy Pye Staffordshire
2 74 Holly Franks Staffordshire
3 75 Rebecca Sheffield  Staffordshire
4 15 Maise Wroe Shropshire
5 14 Hannah Cahmore Shropshire
T16 Ul4G 200 metres Wind =
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 73 Isabelle Neville Staffordshire
2 75 Alice Mellor Staffordshire
3 74 Charlotte Barnard Staffordshire
4 14 Tate Childs Shropshire
5
6
T18 Ul3G 1500 metres
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 73 Molly Shermer Staffordshire
2 14 May Davis Shropshire
3 75 Elizabeth Stanyer Staffordshire
4 74 Naomi Bedwell Staffordshire
5 15 Jazmin Maddocks Shropshire
6 16 Lizzie Benbow Shropshire
T20 Ul4G 1500 metres
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 75 Anna Talbot Staffordshire
2 14 Ashliegh Miles Shropshire
3 74 Libby Dunn Staffordshire
4 15 Harriet Blythe Shropshire
T22 U13G 4 x 100m Relay
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 74 Staffordshire
2 14 Shropshire
T24 Ul4G 4 x 100m Relay
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 14 Shropshire
2 13 Staffordshire
Match Position
1 Staffordshire 426.5pts
2 Shropshire 334.5Pts

Inter County Schools Match
Staffordshire v Shropshire
at Tamworth Athletics Stadium, Tamworth. On Monday 15th July 2013

Perf
42.6
44.0
44.1

Perf
27.6
27.7
29.7
31.2
31.6

Perf
27.0
27.7
28.4
28.9

Perf
5:17.1
5:17.6
5:33.1
5:36.7
5:37.2
5:47.0

Perf
5:28.7
5:28.7
5:45.0
6:07.1

Perf
54.4
59.4

Perf
53.8
54.3
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Gr

Gr

= o

Gr
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T15 Ul3B 200 metres
Posn Bib Athlete

1 74
15 Conor Barker
73 Alex Ibrahim
14 Olly Hayward
75 Tom Hunt

Sam Deaville
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T17 U14B 200 metres
Posn Bib Athlete

1 14
73 Cameron Steven
15 Ellis Greatrex
74 Ross Barnett
16 Alex Haselock
75 Kai Evans

Alister Carrington
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T19 Ul3B 1500 metres
Posn Bib Athlete

1 73 Callum Abberley
14 Connor Bentley
74 Jacob Drogmans
15 Kieran Clarke
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T21 Ul4B 1500 metres
Posn Bib Athlete
1 74 Casey Maddock
2 73 Oliver Coleman
3 75 Ryan Hodgkiss
4 14 -

T23 U13B 4 x 100m Relay
Posn Bib Athlete

1 73
2 14

T25 Ul4B 4 x 100m Relay
Posn Bib Athlete

1 73
2 14

Wind =
Club
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire

Wind =

Club

Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire

Club
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Club
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Club
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Club
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Perf
26.0
27.5
27.5
27.9
29.3

Perf
24.3
24.9
25.2
25.4
25.7
26.1

Perf
4:41.7
4:44.6
5:03.4
5:04.0

Perf
4:40.8
4:43.3
4:43.6
4:50.1

Perf
54.2
54.9

Perf
50.5
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F1 Ul3G High Jump
Posn Bib Athlete

1 73 Loxi Abbot
2 15 Milly Home
3 14 Gabby Miller

F3 Ul13B Shot 3.25Kg
Posn Bib Athlete
73 Dylan Brownson
74 Jacob Worsdale
75 Thomas Hancock
14 Ethan Damerum
16 Stephen Havers
15 Gedion Attah
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F5 Ul14B Javelin 600 g
Posn Bib Athlete
1 14 Liam Sutcliffe
2 73 Michael Molineux
3 75 Dylan Ottey
4 15 Jonty Watt

F7 Ul4G Shot 3.25Kg
Posn Bib Athlete

Club
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire

Club
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Shropshire

Club
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Club

1 14 Phoebe Schwartmull Shropshire

2 73 Olivia Jaram

F9 U13G Javelin 400 g
Posn Bib Athlete
14 Ellie Vernon
73 Tory Hamplett
74 Lydia Perry
75 Megan Jones
16 Tia Hipkiss
15 Anna Maria Wake
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Staffordshire

Club
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire

Inter County Schools Match
Staffordshire v Shropshire
at Tamworth Athletics Stadium, Tamworth. On Monday 15th July 2013

Perf
1.30
1.25
1.25

Perf
9.94
9.60
9.49
8.32
8.19
7.88

Perf
32.37
31.90
26.33
24.34

Perf
7.57
7.34

Perf
37.73
28.14
24..98
23.39
15.99
14.49

e w

CBP
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F2 U146 Javelin 600 g
Posn Bib Athlete
1 74 Charlotte Jones
2 73 Bethan Rees
3 14
4 15 Hannah Barney

Megan Picken

F4 Ul4B Long Jumn
Posn Bib Athlete

73 Cameron Steven
74 Josh Richards
15 Ben Himsworth
14. Tyrone Ofori

75 Jacob Walton
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F6 Ul13G Long Jump
Posn Bib Athlete

73 Rebecca Lawley
16 Jessica Hibbert
15 Milly Home

74  Ellie Mace

14 Rosie Jones
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F8 Ul3B High Jump
Posn Bib Athlete

1 15
2= 73
2= 14
4= 75
4= 14

Luca Morgan
Jack Wilson
Edward Lawton
Lewis Johnson

Jimmy Richards

F10 U13B Long Jump
Posn Bib Athlete

1 73 Kene Okolo

2 14 Jake Watson

3 15 Jacob Tidridge
4 74 Edward Lawton

Club
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire

Wind =
Club
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire

Wind =
Club
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Club
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Wind =
Club
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire

Perf
28.58
27.97
26.74
15.44

Perf
5.54
4.83
4.76
4.42
4.19

Perf
4.39
4.27
4.20
3.76
3.31

Perf
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30

Perf
4.74
4.65
4.44
3.59
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Inter County Schools Match
Staffordshire v Shropshire

at Tamworth Athletics Stadium, Tamworth. On Monday 15th July 2013

F11 Ul46G High Jump
Posn Bib Athlete

1 14 Megan Broad
2 15 Megan Potts
3 74 Elisha Walker

F13 Ul4B Shot 4Kg
Posn Bib Athlete

1 74 John Turner
2 75 Sam Patterson
3 14 Rhys Clark-Turley

F15 Ul4B Discus 1.25 Kg
Posn Bib Athlete

73 Chey Robertson
74 Jordan Roberts
14 James Millburn
15 Owen Reynolds
75 Tom Bailey

16 -
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F17 Ul4B High Jump
Posn Bib Athlete

1 14 Tyler Bunsie
2 15 Matt Yates
3 74 Owen Dodds
4 16 Jonty Watt

F19 Ul46G Discus 1 Kg
Posn Bib Athlete

74 Jemma Dawson
14 Ashliegh Miles
73 Sama Choudhary
15 Leah Vaughan
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Match Position
1 Staffordshire
2 Shropshire

Club
Shropshire

Shropshire
Staffordshire

Club
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Club
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Club
Shropshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Club
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire

17 Phoebe Schwartmull Shropshire

426.5pts
334.5Pts

Perf
1.46
1.35
1.35

Perf
9.82
9.52
8.75

Perf
24..96
23.39
23.12
22.10
21.50
19.30

Perf
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30

Perf
21.62
21.10
16.95
15.22
13.05

Gr

F12 U13B Javelin 400 g
Posn Bib Athlete

74 Jake Sayer

75 Eoghan Marriott
73 Connor Scott

14 -

15 -
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F14 Ul4G Long Jump
Posn Bib Athlete

1 73 Charlotte Jones
2 15 Mia Beddows
3 16 -

F16 U13G Shot 2.72Kg
Posn Bib Athlete

1 15 Lorna McKenzie
2 74 Megan Hancock
3 14 Anya Lonergan

F18 U14B Triple Jump
Posn Bib Athlete

1 15 Alex Haselock

2 14 James Millburn

3 73 Michael Molineux
4 75 Oliver Coleman

Club
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire

Wind =

Club
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire

Club
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Wind =

Club
Shropshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire

Perf
28.58
26.50
24.45
21.02
19.82

Perf
5.01
4.18
2.60

Perf
7.89
7.41
6.26

Perf
10.63
10.59

9.69

9.30

Gr
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Gr

Gr
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